Thursday Nov 30 Cougar Bracket Warrior Bracket

Cinco Ranch Jordan
4:00pm Paetow vs. Bryan Angleton vs. Tompkins
5:30 PM  Cinco Ranch A vs. Dobie Jordan Black vs. Eisenhower
7:00pm Cinco Ranch B vs Bryan Jordan Gold vs. Angleton
Friday Dec 1

Jordan
3:30pm Dobie vs Cinco Ranch B Eisenhower vs. Jordan Gold
5:00pm  Paetow vs Cinco Ranch A Tompkins vs. Jordan Black
6:30pm Bryan vs Dobie Angleton vs. Eisenhower

Saturday Dec 2

Jordan

10:00am Dobie vs Paetow Eisenhower vs Tompkins
11:30am Bryan vs. Cinco Ranch A Angelton vs Jordan Black
1:00pm  Paetow vs Cinco Ranch B Tompkins vs Jordan Gold
Rules: Winner is determined:

Overall Record
First team is home and wears white

Tie Breaker: Head to Head
If tied, points differential (capped at +15)
If still tied, total number of points scored in the tournament
If still tied, they are co-champs

Spartan Bracket
Seven Lakes
Friendswood vs Taylor
Seven Lakes vs Morton Ranch
Seven Lakes B vs Friendswood

Seven Lakes
Morton Ranch vs Seven Lakes B
Taylor vs Seven Lakes A
Friendswood vs Morton Ranch

Seven Lakes
Morton Ranch vs Taylor
Friendswood vs Seven Lakes A
Taylor vs Seven Lakes B

4:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm

3:30pm
5:00pm
6:30pm

10:00am
11:30am
1:00pm



