Thursday Nov 30	Cougar Bracket	Warrior Bracket	Spartan Bracket	_
	Cinco Ranch	Jordan	Seven Lakes	
4:00pm	Paetow vs. Bryan	Angleton vs. Tompkins	Friendswood vs Taylor	4:00pm
5:30 PM	Cinco Ranch A vs. Dobie	Jordan Black vs. Eisenhower	Seven Lakes vs Morton Ranch	5:30pm
7:00pm	Cinco Ranch B vs Bryan	Jordan Gold vs. Angleton	Seven Lakes B vs Friendswood	7:00pm
Friday Dec 1				_
	Cinco Ranch	Jordan	Seven Lakes	
3:30pm	Dobie vs Cinco Ranch B	Eisenhower vs. Jordan Gold	Morton Ranch vs Seven Lakes B	3:30pm
5:00pm	Paetow vs Cinco Ranch A	Tompkins vs. Jordan Black	Taylor vs Seven Lakes A	5:00pm
6:30pm	Bryan vs Dobie	Angleton vs. Eisenhower	Friendswood vs Morton Ranch	6:30pm
Saturday Dec 2				_
	Cinco Ranch	Jordan	Seven Lakes	
10:00am	Dobie vs Paetow	Eisenhower vs Tompkins	Morton Ranch vs Taylor	10:00am
11:30am	Bryan vs. Cinco Ranch A	Angelton vs Jordan Black	Friendswood vs Seven Lakes A	11:30am
1:00pm	Paetow vs Cinco Ranch B	Tompkins vs Jordan Gold	Taylor vs Seven Lakes B	1:00pm

Rules: Winner is determined:

Overall Record

First team is home and wears white

Tie Breaker: Head to Head

If tied, points differential (capped at +15)

If still tied, total number of points scored in the tournament $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) \left(1$

If still tied, they are co-champs